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CERTIFICATE 
 

ISO 45001:2018 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, hereby certifies that the organization 

 
ELECTROSISTEMAS BACH, S.A. 
 
Polígono Industrial La Torre del Rector, C/ Mar Mediterráneo nº 9 
08130 Santa Perpètua de Mogoda (Barcelona) 

 

For the scope of certification: 

The design, production, installation, marketing and after-sales service of equipment 
for railway safety and signaling. 
 

 
 
 

has established and maintains an occupational health and safety management system according to the 
above mentioned standard. The conformity was adduced with audit report no. E-12-1018.OH.R1. 

Certificate registration no.: 
Validity of previous certificate: 
Certificate valid from: 
Certificate valid to: 
Date of the first certification: 

450821155/1 
15.08.2024 
16.08.2024 
15.08.2027 
16.08.2021 
 

 
Language translation 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Dr. Rolf Krökel 

 

DEKRA Certification GmbH, Stuttgart, 05.08.2024 


